
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-11-2022
La Segunda
La Segunda
Social
Cómo Chile pierde la batalla mundial del litio: Ahora Argentina es su principal amenaza

10
666,3
$ 1.479.923

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-11-2022
La Segunda
La Segunda
Social
Cómo Chile pierde la batalla mundial del litio: Ahora Argentina es su principal amenaza

11
681,1
$ 1.512.768

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


